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Description

202001060000
08040

01/06/2020
03:26:22

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CAPPS RYAN Instr
#:20190725000
266670

202002120000
57690

02/12/2020
08:56:39

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

GUARDIAN
TAX AL LLC

20 18 Lot#:754
Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR

202003190001
09210

03/19/2020
12:08:06

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RIVERWOODS
PROPERTIES
LLC

44 124 Book:44
Pg:124
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR A
FINAL PLAT

202003190001
09210

03/19/2020
12:08:06

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RIVERWOODS
PROPERTIES
LLC

45 40 Lot#:901
Book:45 Pg:40
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR F
FINAL PLAT

202003160001
02840

03/16/2020
01:38:54

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCHRUM
KEVIN

40 144 Lot#:1 Book:40
Pg:144
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1

202005200002
02320

05/20/2020
04:12:51

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TRICE
CHRISTOPHE
R LOYD

48 44 Lot#:9 Book:48
Pg:44
Sub:CHELSEA
FARMS

202009250004
33610

09/25/2020
02:43:31

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OUTLAND
MONICA

9 41 Lot#:209 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:41
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M

202010280004
91930

10/28/2020
01:44:21

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BENTON
BRUCE C

Instr
#:20171109000
405950

202011100005
15630

11/10/2020
04:02:11

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MILES
MARCUS B

43 140 Lot#:109
Book:43
Pg:140
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1B

202002120000
57690

02/12/2020
08:56:39

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

GUARDIAN
TAX AL LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202003190001
09210

03/19/2020
12:08:06

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RIVERWOODS
PROPERTIES
LLC

45 40 Lot#:917
Book:45 Pg:40
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR F
FINAL PLAT



202003190001
09210

03/19/2020
12:08:06

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RIVERWOODS
PROPERTIES
LLC

45 40 Lot#:920
Book:45 Pg:40
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR F
FINAL PLAT

202003190001
09210

03/19/2020
12:08:06

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RIVERWOODS
PROPERTIES
LLC

45 40 Lot#:919
Book:45 Pg:40
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR F
FINAL PLAT

202003190001
09210

03/19/2020
12:08:06

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RIVERWOODS
PROPERTIES
LLC

45 40 Lot#:918
Book:45 Pg:40
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR F
FINAL PLAT

202003190001
09210

03/19/2020
12:08:06

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RIVERWOODS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202003270001
21020

03/27/2020
11:47:59

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20151028000
375950

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202005200002
02320

05/20/2020
04:12:51

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TRICE
CHRISTOPHE
R LOYD

48 44 Lot#:9 Book:48
Pg:44
Sub:CHELSEA
FARMS

202007290003
17700

07/29/2020
01:42:11

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREGORY
HOLDINGS
LLC

8 109 Lot#:72 Book:8
Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK FIFTH
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

202008200003
62180

08/20/2020
12:10:32

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SELBY
CHRISTOPHE
R M

45 40 Lot#:911
Book:45 Pg:40
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTS
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR F

202010050004
49910

10/05/2020
12:44:03

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS EATON
BYRON

44 124 Lot#:918
Book:44
Pg:124
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR F
FINAL PLAT

202010270004
89260

10/27/2020
02:56:00

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTON
BRUCE C

15 58 Lot#:50
Book:15 Pg:58
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE II



202011090005
11070

11/09/2020
10:59:03

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GREGORY
HOLDINGS
LLC

8 109 Instr
#:20200729000
317700

Lot#:72 Book:8
Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK FIFTH
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

202011170005
24650

11/17/2020
10:29:00

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK MARY
E

3 119 Lot#:3 Blk:54
Book:3 Pg:119
Sub:RUSSELL
R HETZ
PROPERTY
RESURVEY

202011170005
24650

11/17/2020
10:29:00

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK MARY
E

Other:SEE
INST

202011170005
24650

11/17/2020
10:29:00

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK MARY
E

3 119 Lot#:2 Blk:54
Book:3 Pg:119
Sub:RUSSELL
R HETZ
PROPERTY
RESURVEY

202011200005
34100

11/20/2020
03:57:28

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS REYNOLDS
NATHAN A

11 53 Lot#:11
Book:11 Pg:53
Sub:THOMPS
ON
PLANTATION

202011200005
34100

11/20/2020
03:57:28

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS REYNOLDS
NATHAN A

Other:SEE
INST


